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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CoP

Supermoto World Cup

IMN 2016_01
Pos. Nbr
1 4
2 111
3 98
4 72
5 32
6 119
7 11
8 292
9 202
10 200
11 972
12 121
13 124
14 88
15 6
16 596
17 213
18 36
19 55
20 35
21 7
22 3
23 68
24 9
25 13
©Xiem

Rider

CHAREYRE Thomas
CLASS Markus
FATH Laurent
HOLLBACHER Lukas
SAMMARTIN Elia
COUSIN Nicolas
GERMAIN Vincenot
BUNOD Emerick
VORLICEK Petr
BUSSEI Giovanni
MARIE LUCE Axel
SITNIANSKY Milan
MADISSON Eero
REHN Pedro
BONNAL Steve
FERNANDES Cristiano
GAYA Jaume

REGO Nuno

NUNO Pinto

REGO Sergio
SILVERIO Marcelo
SILVA Hugo
MONTICELLI Diego
MARQUES Filipe

GRACIO Ivo

CMI

arum
TN
DEMONTAESRE

Nat.
FRA
GER
FRA
AUT
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CZE
ITA
FRA
CZE
FIN
BRA
FRA
POR
ESP
POR
POR
POR
BRA
POR
ITA
POR

POR

Fed.
FFM
DMSB
FFM
AMF
FMI
FFM
FFM
FFM
ACCR
FMI
FFM
ACCR
SML
CBM
FFM
FFM
RFME
FMP
FMP
FMP
CBM
FMP
FMI
FMP

FMP

Montalegre, Sunday 21 July 2019
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Team

TM Racing Factory Team
Phoenix Racing Team
KTM MTR Team

KTM MTR Team

Phoenix Racing Team
Phoenix Racing Team
Honda Luc 1

Gazza Racing

TMS Tuning Motorsport
SBD Union Bike

2 Roues

Phoenix Racing Team
KTM MTR Team

Suzuki Grau Racing

TM Racing Factory Team

Suzuki Grau Racing

Rego Racing

Rego Racing

Suzuki Grau Racing
TM Racing Factory Team

FM Motos

Ggmotos Competicoes

Posting Time: 14:52

S1 - Overall Classification

Motorcycle
™
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Suzuki

™
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Suzuki

™
Yamaha
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Suzuki
KTM

™

™

Honda

R1

22
25
16
20
13
18
15
12
11

10

14
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R2

25
22
20
18
15
16
12
13
10

11

o O o

R3
25
22
20
18
16
10
15
14
13
11

12

o o o o

Tot. Pts.

72
69
56
56
44
44
42
39
34
32
28
28
26
20
18
12
12

12
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